
2023-JNLI BASKETBALL-2024

Date Day Location Opponent 8B 7A 7B 8A

6-Nov Monday Tuscola Clyde 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30
13-Nov Monday Tuscola Ballinger 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30
20-Nov Monday Wylie Wylie West 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30
27-Nov Monday Tuscola Merkel 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30
4-Dec Monday Wall Wall 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30

Dec 7-9 Thur-Sat Brownwood Brownwood Tournament TBA TBA
11-Dec Monday Tuscola Grape Creek 5:30 5:30 6:30
18-Dec Monday Coahoma Coahoma 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30
11-Jan Thursday Tuscola TLCA 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30
18-Jan Thursday Clyde Clyde 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30
20-Jan Saturday Merkel Merkel Tournament TBA TBA
22-Jan Monday Ballinger Ballinger 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30

Jan 25-27 Thurs, Sat Tuscola JNLI MS Tournament TBA TBA
29-Jan Monday Merkel Merkel 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30
5-Feb Monday Tuscola Wall 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30


